ON) TELETYPE MESSAGE (D)sming) &

OPNAV FORM-2100.1 (9.54)

ORIGINATOR'S 0/T GROU®

FROM

SUBJECT

REFERENCE

—

I109ND TWX 222223Z NOV 63
;0 SUPPCEN ATLANTIC l

SUBJ  YOUR TWX 222147Z NOV 63

0SWALD JACKET MAILED THIS P.i. TO HQ USHC WASHINGTON, D.C.,

/CY0 JOHNSON/. RECORDS OF ALL SERVICES WILL BE CHECKED 0N PICK,

SUT NO ANSWER LIKELY UNTIL TOMORROW IN VIEW OF LACK CF IDENTIFICATION,
VOLUME OF RECORDS INVOLVED. FACT FRC CLOSZD AND PERSONNEL MUST SE RE-

CALLEDM DIO-9ND JACKET ON OSWALS BEING RECALLED FROM FRC, CHICAS0 AND
TUX SUMMARY OF CONTENTS WILL BE FURNIHSED IN APPROXIMATELY TWO HOURS,

IF DESIRED.

WILL MAINTAIN WATCH AT DIO UNTIL INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM MPRC,
DY IST WHETHER OR NOT OMI T¥X WILL BE HANNED OR TELEPHONE NUMBER.

. END MK
“STANDBY WE DO DESIREANY INFO BE T¥X ASAP

You WILL HAVE SOMEONE AT TWX FROM NOW ON THROUGH TOMORROW WITHOUT
SECURING

‘ - I
AFFIRN ’

ENDL GLC - i
jILL ADVISE YOU 3Y TWX OF ALL INFO AS RECEIVED IS THAT SATISFACTORY (

IFFIRM,
BNB MK

4
S

ACTIONY RECIPIENT will handlic this measags in Chs -% CASE HISTORY NO. AND n:slsur;.m TTF APPLICABLE] .
\ AL righy :

. @3 incoming correspondence. Complets the spaces to
! m coae folder
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22 November 1943
MEMO FOR RECORD
1. FOLLOWING INFO REC'D 17108 FROM CAPT. JACKSON, (OP—QZL);
LEE HARVEY OSWALD, DOB 18 OCT 39, NEW ORLEANS, IA.
ONE-HALF HOUR AFTER PRES. WAS SHOT OSWALD WAS STOFPED IN DALLAS BY TwO
POLICEMEN, OSWALD SHOT AND KILIED ONE POLIZEMAN AND WAS CAPTURED BY THE
OTHER POLICEMAN. OSWALD WORKS IN THE BUILDING (TEXAS SCHOOL BOOK DEPOSITQRY,
411 4ST., DALLAS) THE BUILDING FROM WHICH (6th FLOOR) THE PRES WAS SHOT.
FIVE PEOFLE HAVE IDENTIFIED OSWALD AS BEING IN THE BUILDING AT THE TIME
CF THE SHOOTING. THE RIFLE USED WAS FOUND ON A BACK STAIRWAY IN THIS
BUiLDlNG. I'I: IS OF ITALIAN MANUFACTURE. )
OSWALD WENT TO RUSSIA ABOUT 3 YEARS AGO AND TRIED TO RENOUNCE HIS U.S.
CITIZENSHIF., HE WAS DISCHAHGED FROM THE USMC BECAUSE QF THIS TRIP. OSWALD
HAS A HALF BROTHER NAMED EDWARD J. PICK WHO IS SAID TO BE WILD AND CRAZY,
HIS CONNECTION WITH THE CRIME IS UNKNOWN AT PRESENT. SEE ATTACHED CIA MsSG
102012Z OCT 63.
2. JOHNSON WAS SWORN IN AS PRES. AT 1550R IN DAI.LAS.

T. A. NUTT
INTEL. PLOT
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HEADQUARTERS

U, 5. NAVAL INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT GROUP
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. IN REPLY REFER TO

{

From: Duty Officer, NAVCINTSUPECEN
To : Security Watch, NAVCINTSUPECEN

Subj: Instructions for the watch.

1. Keep an alert watch on the telephone. Since the bell does not ring
this is mandatory.

2. Inform me of any changes in the situation as it now exists until
LTJG Pell relieves the watch.

3. Situation: '
Agent Bliss is to be at the center at 0745 to carry two copies of the

OSWALD file to Admiral Taylor's hands. He is to arrive at the Pentagon
no later than OBAS. Please inform him of this deadline. At this time
Admiral Taylortw 1T™fhstruct him as tho the Further disposition of the

file. He will also require at least extra copysof the photograph
of OSWALD, for forwarding by DNI to Mexico City, by air mail, gud foio-A Cones,

4. If any questions arise which are not explained in this letter, please
do not hesitate to call me at 549-8B05.

Respgetfully,

. D. Molinari

(22(3) mov 173
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

TO : The file paTe: 22 Nov. 1963
FROM :LTJG P.D. MOLINARI, DUTY OFFICER USNAVCINTSUPPCEN ARL VA.
SUBJECT: Assassination of President Kennedy; suspect of

This is a synopsis of events at this Center on this date from approximately
1600 through 2400, prepared on the spot, and to the best of my recollection.

1. 222147Z NAVCINTSUPFCEN TWX requested MARCCRES record check on Oswald. ONI
Eiles indicated that Oswald had been separated from the MARCORES in 1960.

2, DIC 9ND TWX 222223Z stated jacket mailed this P.M. to HQ USMC WASH. D.C.
Maj. Vanderswag stated service record not available until at least Monday.

3. 1700 - Mr. Pascal delivered supplemental file to Intelligence Plot.

4. 1900- ONI investigative file received at Center and reviewed by Capt Johnson
Capt Jackson and Adm. Taylor informed.

5. At appromimately 1930 Captain Johnson placed a call to Special FBI Agent
Williams in Dallas, and gave him the gist of a letter from Oswald to
Connally who had been SECNAV.

6. Meanwhile, ONI duty officer had been informed of & request being prepared
from Ceneral Carroll of DIA to Bee the file on Oswald.

7. Admiral Taylor and Capt Jackson advised of this request by Captain Johnson
at approximately 2000. .

&. Admiral Taylor!s instructions were to prepare a file for him to be passed
to General Carroll. This file is to be carried to Admiral Taylor's office

by special agent Bliss who will then carry the file to General Carroll

who will peruse the file and retura it to the special agent.

9. At approximately 2200 I received a call from the Intelligence Duty Bfficer
that 1 was to release no files to anyone except by his order. However, I received
his permission to prepare copies of the files for possible use by Secret Service,
FBI, and other possible authorized activities.

9. Copies of Oswald's letter are being transmitted to EBI, and Secret Service

on 23 November.
»
Ve pgr_ful[y,

ATRICK D. MOLINARI, LTJG USNR
DUTY OFFICER NAVCINTSUPECEN
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2 £ DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

OFFICE OF MAVAL INTELLIGEHCE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C. ,1

/'_ 2™ e OP - 92 152/u3s {

SER 09500792

yy < =

AR e+, (UF 75 AR S e ",r el e Tl o e | '
L CONFTDENTTAL o comrl D LGt o il "Jo 8 Qi) 3 JAN 1963

FROM: DIRECTOR OF NAVAL lNTEkLIGENCE

TO: CDR E. [. CARSON {‘f

Navy Discharge Review Foard i

Navy Annex, Bm E617

#
3
B
3
F

SUBJ: EX-PFC Lee Harvey CSWALD, bSMCR, 1653230 (U)
REF: (a) Telecon between CDR CARSON/ENS HAZELTCN on 27 Dec 1962
‘“b’ it 1Y 4‘ t
ENCL: (1) ONT CcnfCase History File, same subj :
13 3
' )2
- B 4
VT oA At
, -
i
2
— i
?;
1. ENCLOSURE (1) is FORWARDED FOR information. !
2. The nature of the information forwarded herewith is such that its i
existence, source, and content, ineluding the names of all :nforman:s must i
be carefully safeguarded. It shall be shown only to those persons whose i

official duties require access thereto. If the enclosure covers an investi-
gation of an individual, the information shall not be shown to the subject,
nor shall Naval Intell;gence or any other contributing agency be mentioned
in connection with any action taken on the basis of the information. ' This
material is not to be forwarded outside of the command of the addressee, nor
shall any portion of the enclosed material be reproduced or removed from
this file.

(S

i .

3. Return of this material within thirty (30) days is requested. It should
be returned directly to the Director of Naval Intelligence (Op-921) by
endorsement, or by separate letter, reflecting cognizance of and any action

taken based on this information. i ;’:7

P. W. PATMER

OP-921 TRANSMITTAL _ By direction paNTIDTETIY
—\-%Qg OPNAY FORM 5521-21 (REV. 5-61) tlemmroevrrat :
H-48723 §
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iSTRICT INTELLIGENCE OFFiCE H

EIGHTH NAVAL DISTRICT {g l.E_

U. S. NAVAL STAT!ON, BUILDING 255
NEW ORLEANS 40. LA.

1\

N RERLY mEFEE TO,

2 e /922 _
L Seriat 02216
SEP 171962

e T

EXCLUDED FROM AUTOMATIC REGRADING
DOD DIR 5200.10 DOES NOT APPLY

From: Officer quCﬁérge, Distriet Intelligence Office,
Eighth Naval District
To: Director of Naval Intelligence

e LT

Subj: /ossm.n, ’Lee Harvey, 1653230, EX-PFC, USMCR

Ref: (a) DIO 8ND conf ltr ser 053 of 11 Jan 1961 to FBI,
Dallas, Tex.

S Y

Enel: (1) Copy of FBI Dallas, Tex. Report dtd 30 Aug 1962

1. Copy of reference (a) was furnished to the Director of Naval -
Intelligence. Further to reference (a), enclosure (1)-is for-
warded for information. %

—
E. B. MARTIN

.
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ONI ROUTING SLIP 3
OFNAY FORM 3210.14m [4-33) (when fillad in)

GG 1[]f925 an | sumsecr }
SRIGINATOR LEE HARVEY/ OSWALD/
FBI

ORIGINATOR FILE NUMBER ADDRESSED TO
DATE OF LETTER DNI e
20 August 1962 : w/0
DATE REC'D ONI VIA ADDRESSEE ONi copy DISTRIBUTION
10 Sept. 1962
ONI FILE NUMBER

UTE ':ﬂ INITIALS OuT DaTE ROUTE TO FoR INITIALS OUT DATE

e ZAP/B L

: 77

B k4
» - &

- N »
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R Lrs riLEs &
T Timely action as required in accordance with ONI Internal Instruction 5216.16 or revisions thereof.
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ISTRICT INTELLIGENCE OFFICE

EIGHTH NAVAL DISTRICT
U. S. NAVAL STATION. BUILDING 255

NEW ?%ZANS 40, LA, IN mERLY mEFEN TO
L ¢ 92/922E . i
! ; s © seria1: G48971

L =" MG171%2

arge, District Intelligence Offxce.
District

From: Officer in
Eighth Na
To: Directop/of Naval Intelligence

Subj: _OSW. Lee Harvey, 1653230, EX-PFC, USMCR

Ref:  (a) DIO 8ND con ltr ser 053 of 11 Jan 1961 to FBI, Dallas,
Tex.

Encl: (1) Copy of FBI Dallas, Tex. Report dtd 10 July 1962

1. Copy of reference (a) was furnished to the Director of Naval
Intelligence. Further to reference (a), enclosure (1) is for-

warded for -information.
s A2
el

E. B. MARTIN

RECEIVED
OP-S21E

AUG 221952
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DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY;r?” R cm—em
OFFICE OF AVAL IRTELLIGENCE- e A

WASHINGTON 25, 0. C.
OP-921E2/cn
SER 012464P92
(UNCLASSIFIED === ===l of auolosureg 23 Ty 1962
and designated ¥CL . - .oidl USE OKNLY)
FROM: DIRECTOR OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE

TO: Secrziary
Navy Discharge Review Board - Attn: CDR E. I. CAR3ON
Room G617, Arlington Annex, Washington 25, 0. C.

SUBJ: Ex-PFC Iee Harvey OSWAID, USMCR, 1653230 (U)

REF : (a) Telscon between LTJG LE SOURD (ONI) and WATT, YN2 (EXQS)
of 20 Jul 19562, same subj
ENCL: (1) ONI Conf Cas=s History File, same subj

TNt T e S W P o S T

O R i i

AR R e A T A AL

1. ENCLOSURE (1) is FORWARDED FOR information, pursuant
to the reguest contained in reference (a).

2, The nature of the information forwarded herewith is such that its
existence, source, and content, including the names of all informants, must
be carefuwlly safeguarded. It shall be shown only to those: parsons whose
official duties require access thereto. If the enclosure covers an investi-
gation of an individual, the information shall not be shown to the subject,
nor shall Naval Intelligence or any other contributing agency be mentioned
in connection with any action taken on the basis of the information. This
material is not to be forwarded outside of the command of the addressee, nor
shall any portion of the enclosed material be reproduced or removed from

this file.

3. Return of this material within thirty (30) days is requested. It should
be returned directly to the Director of Naval Intelligence (0p-921) by
endorsement, or by separate letter, reflecting cognizance of and any acgtion
taken based on this information.

X . i 72 ﬂaﬁ, 5/
: P. Vo PALYER POYF; ,.HEIJJ

OP-921 TRANSMITTAL y direction E ig._]ﬁ-.gﬁ 3

OPNAV FORM 5521-21 (REV.|B-51) Ehrtsti

E=48724

R T L L Ao o8 A TR AT L i TS W T 2




P

L

= e L4 o ( T U S S TRRFRRR G A T sl ss .

ONI ROUTING SLIP ' B
OFHAV FORM :am 1S {4 (schow [illed in) ?.‘
ce 104807 P e | Ef
Sansas LEE HARVEY OSWALD g
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= . 3
205-82555 i FTLD

. DATEOF LETTER DNI
10 July 1962 W/0 ]
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DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY =

- OFFICE OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE A
i BY AL WASHINGTON 25, 0. 67 \i BY FanND
g o P OP-921 £2/en

SER 012135292

& A
TR 147 -
E,_ &ir%@%ﬁél (UNCLASSIFIED uns =~maval of enclosures
and designated FOIY C. - ILIAL USE ONLY) 234 AV 4o
FROM: DIRECTOR OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE "
T0: somunadant of She Mavine Ca:fp:
. Assistant Chilel cr £320f G-

Hagdauarters : { A0~
Em, 2117 - Arlingtoy Anaos :
SUBJ: Ex-PFC Lee Harvey/08i UsMCR, 1653230 (U)
/ TR

REF : (a)

ENCL: (1) Dept of State ltr SY:RMU of 10 May 1962, sams subj
(2) ONI Conf Case History File, sane gl ESRPENITET

NOTE: Attention is invited to DNI Confidentisdmema serial 05464292 ef
geTiels K [

19 March 1962, same subj, and the repl}h’.-}‘:::'ié‘i‘eta'?_:ge“;-
State letter SY:RMU of 10 May 1942. —

AL

Slsab a o

F ] P

t 3

I man .

P ) i E A = H EBMRARSHALL ‘UQ{
. Rl / s R \{)qj‘fe%-Hor\

=1+ ENCLOSURES, (1) and: (2) are  FORWAR OR information.

. - e S

( ]

2. The nature of the information forwarded herewith is such that its
existence, source, and content, including the names of all informants, must
be carefully safeguarded. It shall be shown only to those persons whose
official duties require access thereto. If the enclosure covers an investi-
gation of an individual, the information shall not be shown to the subject, |
nor shall Naval Intelligence or any other contributing agency be men:ioqed
in connection with any action taken on the basis of the information. Tlia

B~ JuL 1362

R

material is not to be forwarded outside of the command of the addressee/ nor
shall any portion of the enclosed material be reproduced or removed fro

this file.

-~
-4

3. Return of this material within thirty (30) days is requested. It should
be returned directly to the Director of Naval Ilntelligence (Op-921) by
endorsement, or by separate letter, reflecting cognizance of and any action

taken based on this information.
202% T2 Al

‘ ! P, Y. PALMER \Fn Tin
U“» 0P-g21 TRANSMITTAL By direction EONHDENTIAL
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ONI ROUTING SUP ;
CPFHAY FORM S210-14A: (REV. 2-98) - ‘ .
xx" 160645 ' ngh -
ORIDINATINR b -

‘ OSWALD,/Lee Harvey Rt .

S —

DEPARTHMENT OF STATE, John Noonan

GRIGINATOR FILE HUMSER ADORESSED 1O Reg #83713hL
A ' THOLOaURE (3)

DATE OF LETTER

10 May 62 DHI /o : .
e : ViR RoGREEEE L 2. CLEARED FOR FINISH FILE L
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MEMORANDUM FOR e, Willian O, BOSVELL, Diroctor

on b o "
oo .

mo per. 8083792 of 23 Mar 1962, same subj 7
Conf memo ser: 05464P92 of. 19 Mar 1962; saze subj °
S S A smen g ‘-.L-' : % -...."—:‘ _:__. »l‘j ol 4 :‘;.—_7 ‘;\____‘ L
etk ltr‘.lfrm OSWALD ‘to. R, MeC.' TOMPKINS. Br i tans
U.S.M.C.  Asa, Direct. 'gf.Pgr;melb_ of 22 ,grm"-g i

‘1. Enclome (1), vhich contatns conceraing OSIATD. &
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FOR UFFI"I&I. USS OELI

mmmm for ¥re J. mgar Ewmr ‘Director’
_ Faderal Bursau of Iuws{‘d’.gntiun
A,t.tn ‘Idalson. Saction

(3} DII mouo sos SO8IPS2 oF 23 Mar 2062 ‘ez subj
{ (b} Dx:r Conf’ mag ozlaaqﬁ-'or der 1962, saze. subj :
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Hinsk, U.S.S.R. =

. . 4
‘Dear Mr, .Oswald: =T e ;
' This Headquarters has. no authority to change ths

‘type of diacharge issued in your cases

Board's function together with an application,

F‘k'. Las H. Oawa.ld
Xalinina Streat, 4-24

s Ay
: s T
o A I
b "+ 5.
5 - i 3
< i PO L . L.

'Ih.‘Lsis in réply to j"our lattsr of 22 March 19ﬁ2 - - f .
congerning '_'nxﬁ discharge as undasirabla. - ;

s Y

Tour rscouras -,
is to the ¥ayy Discharge Reviaw Board, Departaent: > . .3
of the Havy, Washington 25, D. C, I have therefore™ = -
enclosed an information pamphlat deserldb tha

%, = TERE Sinceraly, ol a7
oy il " PAUL W. SEABAUGH

' Lisutsnant Colonel, Us. S. Marine Corpe ;

~ Assistant Head, Disciplins Branch, Parsonnal Dep
<% By direction of ths Commandant of ths Harina
e o # . ‘l,, . .'- 5l

Engl: ;
‘(1) BAVEXOS P-70 N "
“(2) D0 Form 293 - L Dy e
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FOR OIRCAL SEOLY

For UFFIGIAL USE DMLY

From- Director of Haval Intalliganca
Tn: T ULB. Naval Attacha :'hscmr‘

e L R S | RN e

P(a}:.DHI Conf-mm ser 05464?92 ar 19,,-1.9;-,.1962

J' 55817’ A?‘

Porc;i ltr AFIST-6BY, _336125 of 16 Mar 1962, subjn
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5% I vLLOFFICE OF NAVAL INTELLIGENCE  pyep o __
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. SY IF END

OP-921 =2 /cn

SER 99950232

1 T

and desiguoisld T3
FROM: nmscroa OF NAVAL INTELL | GENCE

1B 13ant g? 4wy Marinn Corps 23 MﬂR 1952

Aﬂs;;t: et

..mrﬁ*a"?‘iﬁ (UNCLASSTFIED yoy =72l of o grclogures

LU= 0 ‘_JY)

Llef of Storf G-2
Hieadgusrtaexs UG (£0-24)
Em, 2117 - Avlington funox
SUBJ: Ex-PFC Les Harvey OSWALD, USHMCR, 1653230 (U)

REF : (a)

ENCL: (1) HQ, Air Forcz ltr AFISI-A3. 33-26125 of 16 Har 1952, subj:
.Tohn Edward Piec, (DOB: » S5zt, &7
() OFT Conf Case ¥istory File, subj  Joha Eﬁwagq'“TF

; RB
f "1,‘) /,’, f"'ﬂ P bt sl Th —*’—~By durect:on
1. ENCLOSURES (i(f and (2 f are FORWARDED FOR information.

2. The'n;pure of the information forwarded herewith is such that its
existence, source, and content, including the names of all informan-s, must
be carefully safegnarded. It shall be shown only to those persons whose
official duties require access chereto. If the enclosure covers an investi-
gation of an individual, the information shall not be shown to the subject,
nor shall Naval Intelligence or any other contributing agency be mentioned
in connection with any action taken on the basis of the information. This
material is not to be forwarded outside of the command of the addressee, nor
shall any portion of the enclosed material be teproduced or removed from
this file.

3. Return of this material within thirty (30) days is requested. It should
be returned directly to the Director of Naval Intelligence (0p-921) by
endorsement, or by separate letter, reflecting cognizance of and any action

taken based on this information.

S . PALMER
OP-921 TRANSMITTAL Bv dueemn g;“-.?:”}ra\ ;
OPNAV FORM 5521-21 (REV. 6-61) C bigpmeSinn

VMl TS Y, XA A RIS S A 7 AT O, R

T AT YR R TSR R

S R e AR

L A T M L AT W S S T TV R i T S




. .

TOPLY T0 DES-VIR 7 MIRCR 1962

g & : .
@@@\Y S8 e vt LR R OSMED v, Tt e
’ 'JKL'} o . ) : ‘, i K‘mm-u sto L=27 - o ‘ Cf -

%
Hlnolk U,S.80R, - :
" March 22, 1982 .

(4]
¢
L et T LA S e sy VRS

R. HeC. TOPRINS ¥R ) ;
Brigadtor Coa,, U,.8.M.C. : - ) ) SLomwat
Aas. Dimcts of Porsomnsl ’ ’

B 0 A

E , Doar Sirs;

T TR

3 In roply to your notificailon of the granting of an Uzdirozable dischergs
nd your coaveying of. the proca.s at vhich ol vus eorlvad, ’

IR

I vould 1iko to point out in direct opposition to your infor=ition that I -
~bava nevor takon stepa to ronouncs.zy U, S, citizenchip, /lse that tha United
‘Stataa Stato Dopartmant has no charges or complaints egninst ma what/co nves-.

- I refer you to the United Statos Exbasay, Hoceou, or tha I.S. depirinens
“"of Stato Wnshinm_ion D.C., for the varificrtion of this fact.

P R e S e T

50, I was avara of the finding of the board of officers of B August 1960, .
".7X ves potified by my mothor, fn Decedbar 1952, it ro S,

aviirs

¥ request to the Socrctury of tho Mavy, his reforrel to you ad your' -
lottor to mo, d4d not cay apthing about a Review, which ia vhat I vas tryisg .-
" to arrange. : : rh e .

N 2 S

You zantion "reliatle informatios® s the basis for the Undicorabla
. 7. jdiocharga. T hava no douth it wns nevapapors spaculation which foroward your .
. "reliable information,” .

S LY

: Under U.S. law governing tho uso of passports erd condtict abroed'T have a -
© perfect right to reside in my country I wlsh too. ; !

) I have not violated; Soction 1544, Title 18, U.8. cods, tharefore you
have ro legel or even moral right, to reverso my horourable-discharca from
- - the T.S.M.C. of Sept. 11, 1960, into a uniiseradle fiocharga, =
A I You cay consider this letter o requast iy = 'for a full reviev of =y caca
" 4a the light of these facts, sinca by Lo tims you recivo this lotter I shadl
- have returnod to the U.S.4. with oy femily, oot shall te prapared to po—-1y -
person al a reasonable time and place in my arpq, bifars a ravlowlsg t- d

R

AL TS

G officera.

L AT T

) Ic ro:z' choosa to comverns a review Loard you &y contact co through the

) ,bolow eddress in the United Statse after May 15th 1962, . .

o .- IEEEH, OWAD - < 2K
3 ' ) 7313 Davanport St. :

Fort Worta, Tezas,

l:‘." © DERASTAIENT ©F STATE

CStacoraly,” v MAY 1i52
- fo/tzm W, ozurp - OFFICE OF stcumry B8
LT+ . INTELLIGENCE RSPORTING A

o . Wi, Mo il el B M g 2'.

~

Ve

T A A S o P i e
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P ffi2" 5—[-‘]“’ FEPLY TO DKE-VIR 7 ARCT 1962
X My T .

LEE H, OSWATD "

nina at, 4—<

Minsk U.S.S.R.

March 22, 1942

R. McC. TOMPKINS

Brigadisr Gen., U.3.M.C.

Ass, Direct. of Personael

Dear Sirs;

In reply to your notification of the grantmg of an Undirssabls discharze
and your coaveying of the process at which at was arrived.

I would li%e to point out in direct oppoaitmn to your information that I
have nevsr taken steps to renounce my U. S. citizenship. Also that the United
Statss State Departmsnt has no charzea or complaints against me what/so ever,

I refer you to the United States Embassy, Moscow, or the U.S. department
of State Washington D,.C., for the verification of this fact.

Also, T was aware of the finding of tha boaxd of officers of 8 August 1960..
T was notified by my mother, in December 1962,

My request to the Secretary of the Navy, his referrel to you and your
letter to me, did not say anthing about a Review, which is what I was trying
to arrange.

You mention "reliable information" as ths basis for the Undiserable
discharge. I have no douth it was newspapers speculation which foreward your
"relia‘bla information."”

Under U.S. law governing ths use of passports and conduct abroad I have a
parfect right to reside in my country I wish too.

I have not violated; Section 1544, Titls 18, U.S. code, tharsfore yon
have no legel or even moral right, to reverss my honourable discharze from
the U.S8.M.C. of Sept. 11, 1960, 1nto a undiserable discharge.

-You may consider this letter a request by me for a full revisw of my case
in the light of these facts, since by ths tims you recive this lettar I shall
have returned to the U.S.A. with my family, and shall be prepared to appear in
person at a reasonable times and place in my area, befors a reviewing board of

officers. e

If you choose to convena a review board you my contact me through the
below addrsss in the Unitad States after May 15th 1962.

IEE H. OSWALD
7313 Davanport St.
Fort Worth, Texas. Sinceraly,
Gare: £ 8n gingpent FRL ppw . /s/IEB . osm.n
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GFFICZOF TH EF OF NAVAL OPERATIONS

WASHINGTON 25, 0. C, .. i RTELY ATFLA 1O
. Gp~921lE[/ze
- Ser 05465292

198AR 132

Subj: Ex-PFC Lee Harvey Jii.bi, L

(2) DNI Conf msg 031197 MaR 62, same

w
n
i

(1) Ltr £rom RQUSHT .0 0~hﬁL» ded 7 Mar 1962 '. i

=5
g

tion on QSWALD iundicating
zn. Enclosuze (1) was
letter to the. Secretary

1. Ref e—c1ce {a) coatainz ..:fomz
that he claims to de 2 U. £. ¢
sent to OSWALD as 2 result o
of thes Navy.

In
18 o
™
© o

2. The Headquarters, U. S. Marine Corps has requested the

L

Gffica of Naval Intelligenca to cbiain & signed copy of

0SWATD's statec:at of 3L Cctober 1959 in which he repazzedly | -

enounced his United States citizenship. The Headqua::cvs, .
5. Marine Cozrps egnticipates thap OSWALD may seek adain-
rative relief from his uadesirable dischazge frcm the

. S. Marine Corps Reserve. In view of the above, it is
ecuedted thet the Stete Department forward a copy of the
terement end make availzble any other information om OSWALD
viaich pay be pertiﬁeﬂt for Zuture consideration bx‘the Navy -
epartment’ of OSHAL D's claims. - . .

(SIS
"

to 1f o Hees

: . g e 4L4éfkkdkvma,w§;ﬁ?£';

H WEILLIAM ABEORT

7% % e) ooubmme

v=, Williza 0. anwel!., izector U(x-;f Z(/"'*u’ u/g\'/)%
JEfice of Security [ &,
U} T'/b | ',an.

"
14

s
H

5i5 22ad street; N. V. ﬁ?@ﬁﬁ T
f-:a_':.inm.o*x, By G " [ \ a4 ne
SR

Cozy to: 1o
ALUSEA Moscow (w/fancl)
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Oﬁice Memorandums + vNiTED STATES GOVERNMENT

DX-mev
TO : Mr. Pross Palmer, ONI (0QP-921E%) paTE: 8 Mar 1962 7

FROM : Mr. Jerome Vacek, HOMC (DX)

SUBJECT: T.ee H, OSWALD, formerly USMCR
ENCL : (1) Copy of CMC ltr DKE-vhr of 7 Mar 1962, same sudj.

1. Enclosure (1) is our reply to the subject-nzmed man who 1s
concernad, inter alia, about his "dishonorable discharge" from tha
Marine Corps Reserve. A copy of O3WALD's letter of 30 January
1962 to former SecNav is a part of your file, serial Ogcd3°92
which is oeing returnad to you under saparaue cover.

2. Inasmuch as we have not heard the last from Mr. OSJALD and
patitioning by him to the Navy Discharge Revlew Board and the. ..
‘. Board for the Correction of Naval Records is probable, will you -
kindly get inm touch with your State Depariment contacts with view
toward obtaining for HQMC retention a signed copy of O3SWALD's
statement of 31 October 1959 in which he "revokes" his United
States citizenship with view toward becoming a citlzen of the
U.S.3.R. Congressional interest is likewilse anticilpated. - The
statement was made by OSWALD to embassy personnel at the American

- Embaasy, ‘Moscow on the aforementlioned date and the original thara -

of is retained at the Embassy.

MWM %4 ’ M_—

,& o/ JLROBL A. VACEK
-éfﬁak ISHey A7 & ‘

WML i

— ,6%6‘-‘—.-_._—
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Jire Lae d. Uswald
fulinina Strest, &-Z4
ainsk, U.d.o.d.

TR

* ]
uzar ir. Jswulds =y

Your letter of 30 Japusry 1962 sddrsssed tu the Jeorstary of
n2 Havy conscerming your saparaiion Iroam tiz sarine Corps e
gerva on 13 Saptember 1500 has been rafsrrod to me for reply.

4 review of your flle st this Headquarters reflects that 3
poard of offizers was cenvenzd by tha Commander, #arina air
izserve Training, Haval Air station, Gleaviaw, Illineis, for
tha purpose ¢i detsradninz your fltness to remain a pezbar
of tne Harin: Corps Reserve. Izfarral of your casa to this
Joard was proalsed on reliabls iaformztion whics indicatad
that you had reocunced your Unlted Jtates citizenship with
tha intzntions of becoming a peruwanunt sizizen of ths Union -
T Soviet Zocialist Aepublies. The Commaucsr, Marins Air Ra-
serve Training, made reasonable offort to infornm you of your
right To appuwar bsfore the board in perscn, repressantation by
counsel of your cholce and to presant any svidencs or state—
mzavs you bslisved pertinznt to your cass.

O AR 9 YA A A0 L Pl

s

In the abseaaca of reply from you concerming your rights as
soted above, Lhe board, meverthaless, convened and met en 3.
Auzust 1960 at which time a recom=endation was submittad that
you be separated from tha Marina Corps Raservs as undesirabla.
ihis rscomusndaticon was conecurrsd in by the Commander, Harins
4ir Resarve Training sad approve¢ by this Headquarters. Your
dizepargs 43 undesirsble was directea by this Headzuartars cm
17 August 1560 and affsctad 13 Zaptember 1560, -

s v e e

O

Your dischargs certificste as undasirable is attachsd. Bar—=-
lier delivery of your cartlficave could net be accemplishad
slnce your whersabouts previously wmas unknown.

A 4 A

Sincerely,

R. MeC. TOMPKINS
Brigadier Ger ral, U. S. Mazine Corps ...
noel Asaiziant Lhector of)Pérestmel’ | i%
(1) Dischargs Csrtificate
Blind Copy to:

—i0 (0P-921%2) '. | 23“{

e
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: 23 ke o . . DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY™ v NIy -
OFFICE OF NAYAL INTELLIGENCE '
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

OP-921 2/cn
SER 05883P92

_..B-N¥AR18R2

R AR s

¥ Llidmzdncie o ¥ aF
S an s ez d = and 2

FROM: DIRECTOR OF ﬁhyﬁt'
TO: (::':::‘ Rl et it DS
SUBJ:

REF:  (a)Telecon between MAJ HOUCK (lANCCRPS) and LTJIG IE 50i3D (ONI)
on 5 Mar 1962, same subj
ENCL: (1)DNI Conf msg 0313093 MiR 62, sama subj .
(2) Ltr from John Connally of 2XMESE U752 to OSAALD
(3) Ltr from OSWALD of 30 Jan 1351 0 SECNAV
(Received by addressee in T<p ZH6TF T
(4) ONI Conf Case History Fils, hpite sibj

A1 e oag ~ i
16&’14!? 1{]57 o T Ii BAY
! ) R By direction
H /’/ 2 s i -
f._zh"‘- '."_Af_- l ‘——q:r_‘._ C.‘ ba . £ B

< D e I

/ L N—— - )
1. ENGLOSURES (1) through (4) are FORWARDED FOR information.

2. The nature of the information forwarded herewith is such that its
existence, source, and content, including the names of all informants, must
be cargful-ly safeguarded. It shall be shown unly to those persons whose
official duties require access thereto. If the enclosure covers an investi-
gation of an individual, the information shall not be shown to the subject,
nor shall Naval Intelligence or any other contributing agency be mentioned
in connection with any action taken on the basis of the information. This
material is not to be forwarded outside of the command of the addressee, nor
shall any portion of the enclosed material be reproduced or removed from
this file.

3. BReturn of this material within thirty (30) days is requested. It should
be returned directly to the Director of Naval Intelligence (Op-921) by
endorsement, or by separate letter, reflecting cognizance of and any action

taken based on this information.
:.r ;io ; Qﬁw

. Pa W P‘!_L.}m
. OP-G21 TRANSMITTAL By divection
i\ OPNAV FORM 5521-21 (REV. 5-61)
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© NAVALMESSACE : ] NAVY DEPAR mos o N
DPMAY PO S110-04 (REV.6-61 T - e L T -

PFRECEDENCE ACTION DRAFTED &Y

= F

A, =AIJJBHA msccu Fmig;ﬁerma Despa.tch No. 23l+ afzmw 1959,
Seme Suh:., mmu:. o

H Refer&nce (A) :Lndicated that on 31'Oc’cober 1959 oss:ax.n
'visi’bed the U. 5. Embassy, Moscow, where he signed a handvrit‘be
statement requesting that his U.S. cltizenship be revaled, S
stated he had applied for Soviet citizenship, end afrimed. his
allegiance to the USSR, | He allegedly told Embassy he had :
- advised umamed Soviet Officials that as e former Marine z-a.dm-_
operator, he would make available to them information about - i
his.Marine Corps’ sgecmty when he 'became & Sov;t.et citizen.. ‘

2-@»33‘ Jersonal. 1etter “to Secreta.:y of’ the Navy CONIIAH:C da.ted
30° J'amary 1961, Teceived in February 1962, OSWALD advised ke
mpraparingtoretmtotheUSAandwishaatohaverectirmd
tha."gross, injustice” done to him by, the USMC in giving hin a
"belated dishonourable discherge.” He stated he had received -
an honorable discharge after-three years service on September
11;71959. ~In this letter, OSHALD asserted he was - stilla .-

U.S. citizen and allsged hes had. gone to the Soviet. Union to

resiﬁaanlytcra“shurbt:!me -Recards-of the Office of

| CONTROL HO. (COMMOD)

2919?/RB/3
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B O CONFRENTAL

PREGEDENCE ACTION DRAFTED =Y ot 0. 3
: )

L

= oy INFO

T ye——

3. The Camendawt, U. S. Marine Corps bas advised that OSYALD
was released under honorable, conditions to inactive duty in

the USMCR on 11 September 1959, with obligated reserve service
. until 8 December 1962.: On 1T August 1960 OSVAID wms given an
undesirable discharge fram the USHCR by reason of unfitness.
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Mr. Lee H. Oswald usucn Ty
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NAVEXDS.4578 {REV, 11.67)

SO < @ et
a{‘:. ' OFF]CE OF THE UNDER SECRETARY OF THE NAVY

UNSECNAV ROUTING SLIP

DATE :!6 FER 1962

CHIEF, BUREAU OF NAVAL WEAPONS:. -

CHIEF, BUREAU OF SHIPS .

© INFORMATION AND RETENTION -

REFERRED TO OFFICE OF - | PuRPOSE
SECRETARY A - PREPARATION OF REPLY FOR SECRETARIAL
ASSISTANT SECRETARY {1&L) SIGNATURE *

. | ASSISTANT SECRETARY {R&D)

- B - APPROPRIATE ACTION *
\’ ADMIMISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
“TCHIEF OF NAVAL OPERATIONS € - PLEASE REPLY DIRECT FOR THE
SECRETARY * :

COMMANDANT,: MARINE CORPS Ll e s
CHIEF, BUREAU OF MEOICINE & SURGERY ‘é‘{—'i‘;{ D - PLEASE FURNISH DATA ON WHICH To sasz
CHlIEF OF NAVAL PERSONNEL $ N HERPMY Ln s wREEL SRk )

CHIEF, BUREAU OF SUPPLIES & ACCOUNTS

mnmcz ttumm ma nsrunu :

CHIEF OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS . :

F =
CHIEF, BUREAU OF YARDS & DOCKS n i PN el T
JUDGE ADVOCATE GENERAL  _ - : e .-:3' G L 4 >
: G - SIGNATURE 3. Ty P
DEPUTY COMPTROLLER g (g 1. 5 ‘ A G e i mes nik
| GENERAL COUNSEL - ) ) _ +5 B v
- : : = mrnmumn ANIJ as’runu T0 usam 4

= = P e

CHIEF OF . IRFDRHATIUH

‘|CHIEF OF LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS :

l e CDHHENT GR RECONHEHDATEDH

CHIEF OF NAVAL MATERIAL
P . Tl

+ - |CHIEF OE NAVAL 'RESEAACH

7Furnrd to IJnSe:Nu foica l eopy o

* any acknowladgement; ‘intarim reply, -
‘or-final repiy-“l;:t is Ilﬂt dlrcet




A SR

z’é} SPRa/

February 23, 1552

] -

¥r. Lo H. Czwald

7.S5.1,.C.0. 1E528220 )
Ealininz 53, 4=24
Finsk, G.5.S5.E.
I."‘ . Ozwelds
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HEVIEW AND PROTSCTION CERTIFICATE

Subject of file (To be entered by reviewer) ..‘9 5},’/4 L—p /é/:(‘ /é)&_g,c‘g;é'
/

To be signed by all non-Navy representatives upon the review of each Naval
Intelligence Investigative file, and to be permanently filed with the material
reviewed. §

1. Subject file has been reviewed this date by the undersigned, a duly ac-
credited representative of the Department (Agency) indicated.

2, This review was permitted under the following conditions, which are under-
stood and will be observed by the undersigned:

a. The revieWw is on behalf of the agency I represent, and for its official

purposes;

b. All information extracted or obtained will be reported solely to my
parsnt agsncy.

¢. Only that material of Department of the Navy origin will be reviewed;
information originating with agencies other than the Department of the Navy
will not be reviewed, but I am free to take identifying citations therefrom
in order that my parent agency may recuest the material from the originating
agency; -

.

d. I‘may make extracts and quotations from Navy-originated information,

" ana may identify the Department of the Navy as the source in my report to my

agency. The Department of the Navy, however, is not to be identified outside
the Executive Branch of the Government as the source of the information, nor

is the Depsrtment of the Navy to be identified as the source of the information
to the subject or to any other individuval mentioned in the report.

e. All information extracted or obtained will be classified in accordance
with the classification of the source report, unless otherwise authorized by
appropriate Naval authority. If unclassified, the material will be designated
"For Official Use Only." The information will be protected in accordance
with the assigned classification or designation.

" d .

f. The names of any confidential source will not be recorded, nor will
any other data which would tend to identify such sources, without specific
permission from appropriate Naval Authority.

g. I am aware that unauthorized disclosure of the information obtained .

would constitute a violation of the Espionage Laws (Title 18, U.S.C., section
793), or of official directives of the Secretary of the Navy,

Date of review / {/&fﬁ— é{ ﬁ._ ' .

Signature of reviewer l4¢¢¢=4ﬁziﬁh4524bﬁ._f -

Name of reviewer (Printed) =5 M ,){/je ;(‘/) 271 P . 245
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OCRIGINATOR OSW 7 D i o )L'/ ny v = 'N;J EE
OINC, DIO, EIGHTH ND | OSWALD,LLH/. EX-XEX PFC, USMCR 3
ORIGINATOR FILE NUMBER ADDRESSED TO LS-
ol
—— ooﬂj:_zzi ENCLOSURES 1‘
14 July 1961 DNI w/1
DATE m2c'o ONI via Aonnqm ONI COPFY DISTR oN
17 July 1961 2 /9/{:7 CLEARED FCR FINISH FILE
OMi FILE NUMBER i -_'——"—‘“—UP_BZIE T
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* Timely action as required in accordance with ONI Internal Instruction 5216.16 or revisions thereof.
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‘ g ) E F |
DIIC’I‘ INTELLIGENCE OFFIce E
EIGHTH NAVAL DISTRICT E
U.S. NAVAL STATION. BUILDING 255 i
NEW ORLEANS 40, LA. R — i
92/922E g
o — PR Serial: ()1372 j‘
T 1 4 JUL 1961
i
From: Officer in Charge, District Intelligence Office, B
Eighth Naval District ;
To: Director of Naval Intelligence 3 :
Subj: OSWALD, Lee Harvey, 1653230, EX-PFC, USMCR
Ref: (a) DIO-8 conf ltr ser 053 of 11 Jan 1951 to FBI Dallas,
Tex.
\J Encl: (1) Copy of FBI Dallas, Tex. Report dtd 3 July 19561
1. Copy of reference (a) was furnished to the Director of Naval
Intelligence. Further to reference (a), enclosure (1) is for-
warded for information. B
;E'
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92/922= .
Serial: OSJ

11 JAN 1961

special Agent in Charge

Fadaral Dureau of Investigation
Vallas Fiald Office

12th Floor, 1114 Commerce Street
Dallas 2, Texas ’

Dear Sirc:

Subjact, who attempted to dafect to Russia in October
1959 and who waa a member of the U. 3. Marine Corps Reserve, was
given sn undesirabla discharge from the U. 3. Marine Corps Reserve
cn 17 August 1980. Wiz lacest home address of record, as of
20 July 1959, is listed as 3124 Wast 5th Street, Fort Worth,
Texas. i

Yours very truly,

F. 0O'C. FLETCHEZ, JR.
Captain, U. S. Mavy .
Officer ia Charge
District Intelligenca Office
Eighth Naval Pistrict 5

Copy to: < \:-‘.
> 2
DNT _ &ngoﬁf@\
; o¥
of

~

AT T P

~=f

T

AT

i e O TR

S

S

A B 8 0 DAL b L2

R T A SR AT




/.cnu'

%”’J/[ /‘W[

ND9:0058:LC:as . -
s ser: 0 pgg®

eeSEEEEROVED
N

Officer in ze, District Iatelligence Office afd. o1 inon’
NINTH NavaX District, Chicago 7, Illineis SV i.u7 iSe0
To: Officer in Charge, District Intellizence Office

EIGHTH Maval District

"

-

Subjy OSWALD,| Lea Harvey, 1553230, EX-FFC, USMCR

Enclf (1) Cyl\of ©C spdltr DX-MPY of 8 Mar 1960 rs sub] ———

(2) Hg, USAF Conf ltr ser 33-26125 of 17 Dec 1959, subj: PIC,
Joha E.

(3) Four newspaper clippings xe subj

(4) ALUSNA ¥DSCOW msg 130800 Z Nowv 1959

() . ,
: -+ SCEY e

%) @MM%ﬂ% 1;11? ‘3]"*

(7) ALUSEA M0SCOW msg 031215Z Nov 1959 DEc- 5 1::“"

(8) DNI mag 122101Z Nov 1959 1580

({gg m.usm Jrgg_n%.ouov 59 22713 e

(11) cno mag 0415292 Nov 1959

(12) owx (op~921D1) Bﬂm File o! 2 Rav 2959, nh _
(13) \'fM D

(14) OSL Conf inv rpt DOP4S of 27 Jan 1960, suhj John Edward
PIC, SsCT, AW, » USAF (lcss encls)

1, The District Intelligence Dffice, Ninth Naval District, has been
advised that subject was given an undesirable discharga from the U. S.
Marina Corps Reserve on 17 August 1980, His home address,as of 20 July
1959, 1a listed as 3124 Weat S5th Streer, Fort Worth, Texas.

2. Enclosures (1) through (14), which represent subject's intelligence
file, are forwarded for information and retentionm.

S. C. LOCMIS, Jr.
iy Dmlaalned!DOanr.de to. lLM OL&S,S
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From: Director of Mavel Intelligence
To: 0fficer in Charge, Diatricht Intelligence Otﬁce,
mm'n Rewal Digtxict

Subj: csmm, Iee Esrvey‘, 1653230, Ex-FFC, MR (D) -
Refs '(a)mcmrltrmonessmoizsunlgeo,msnbj _
L. Befm {a) contains ini‘crmtion coneerzing CSWAID. o

24" Theﬂmmﬁaxtartmnaﬂnecorps has edvised tha Df.fieeorlraval
Intelligence that (BWAID wes given an undesirable discharga from the U. S. :
Marine Corps Reserve on 17 August 1960. HEis hone eddress, as of 20 J‘u.'!y =
1959, :l.s Hstaﬂ es 3124. West- S'hh street, Fort Horth, Tms. ! IR e
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0P-921%2/cn
Ser 014267792
A, -
4y, &
0 0{’5 o
e e o v ‘@ ; {‘?é\ .
From: Dircctor of Ilnwal Intellirence : )
To:  Officcr in Charge, District Irtelligence.Office, s
FIITH leval District 5

A5 10V1950

Subj: GWAID, Ize Forvey, 1653230, Ex-FFC, BITR (0)

Ref: ({z) DRI Conf ltr ser 0139501992

f 2 Jur 1960, same subj

1., Eecference (a) contains information corecerning GSWAID.

2. The Cozmndent of the Marine Corps has adviszed the 0Sfica of I.aval
Intelligenco that (GALD was given on wndesirable discharse from the U. S.

Yerire Corps Recorve an 17 Avgust 1960.

Eis heoe eddress, as of 20 July

1959, is listed es 3124 West S5th Strest, Fort Worth, Tezas.

CRIG BY: IIJG FREDRICKSQY

TYPED BY: J. SATTER, Ym2 6/1/60
_ RE-RIG: GRADY, YN1 10/11/60

: NIBARGIR, IR 1D/12/60
3 GER, YN2 10
RETTPED: gg‘hm, Y2 10/?
: NIBARCGER, YN2
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